UKIAHS (A)

Addington Manor, United

Kingdom
24 Aug 2013, Ridden: Geldings
Position Horse

1 Name: FOREVER
SPIRIT OF VERSACE
Colour: Bay
Owner: MRS. D.
ATKIN

2 Name: IBN DJAMMAL
Colour: Bay
Owner: MISS LOUISE
MARYON

3 Name: OAS
PLASHAAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: MISS C.
DOXEY

4 Name: STORM GOLD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MRS. C.
BENNETT

5 Name: MALEIKERO
Colour: Grey
Owner: MS. ANDREA
BOYLE

Score
920

89.5

89.5

88.5

86

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE 17.50

TYPE 17.50

TYPE 17.50

TYPE 17.00

TYPE 17.50



10

Judges

Name: WW
DZANADU

Colour: Grey
Owner: MRS. V.
MANN-WERNSTEN

Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE

Colour: Grey
Owner: Ess Jay
Arabians -
Samantha Beeley

Name: BLUE KISMET

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MISS M.
BURR & POOK

Name: GRENADE
Colour: Grey
Owner: MRS. T.
WALLACE

Name: MIRV
Colour: Grey
Owner: THE HON M
A WRAGG

A Judge Panel,

83

82.5

80

TYPE
CONF

TYPE
CONF

TYPE
CONF

17.50
17.50
16.00
16.00

18.50
18.00
16.00
15.00

17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	UKIAHS (A)
	Judges


