UKIAHS (A)



Addington Manor, United Kingdom

24 Aug 2013, Ridden: Geldings

24 Aug 2013, Ridden: Geldings Position Horse		Score	Detail	
1	Name: FOREVER	90		А
	SPIRIT OF VERSACE Colour: Bay		TYPE	17.50
	Owner: MRS. D.		CONF	17.50
	ATKIN		M&P	18.00
			RIDE	18.50
2	Name: IBN DJAMMAL Colour: Bay Owner: MISS LOUISE MARYON	89.5		А
			ТҮРЕ	17.50
			CONF	18.00
			M&P	17.00
			RIDE	18.50
3	Name: OAS PLASHAAL Colour: Grey Owner: MISS C.	89.5		Α
			ТҮРЕ	17.50
			CONF	18.00
	DOXEY		М&Р	17.00
			RIDE	18.50
4	Name: STORM GOLD Colour: Chestnut Owner: MRS. C. BENNETT	88.5		А
			ТҮРЕ	17.00
			CONF	17.50
			M&P	18.00
			RIDE	18.00
5	Name: MALEIKERO Colour: Grey Owner: MS. ANDREA BOYLE	86		A
			ТҮРЕ	17.50
			CONF	18.50
			M&P	16.00
			RIDE	17.00

6	Name: WW DZANADU Colour: Grey Owner: MRS. V. MANN-WERNSTEN	83		A
			ТҮРЕ	17.50
			CONF	17.50
			M&P	16.00
			RIDE	16.00
7	Name: PRINCE PSYCHE Colour: Grey Owner: Ess Jay Arabians - Samantha Beeley	82.5		Α
			TYPE	18.50
			CONF	18.00
			M&P	16.00
			RIDE	15.00
8	Name: BLUE KISMET Colour: Chestnut Owner: MISS M. BURR & POOK	80		Α
			TYPE	17.00
			CONF	17.00
			M&P	16.00
			RIDE	15.00
9	Name: GRENADE Colour: Grey Owner: MRS. T. WALLACE	0	No detailed scorecard available	
10	Name: MIRV Colour: Grey Owner: THE HON M A WRAGG	0	No detailed scorecard available	

Judges

A □ Judge Panel,